
 
 
FRAMELINE44 PRIDE SHOWCASE – PRINT SOURCES 
 

6:23am  Geoffrey Breton | geoff.breton@me.com 
About a Short Film  Kevin Yee | speksy82@hotmail.com 
Bind  Emory Chao Johnson | chaojohnson100@gmail.com 
Blow Job  Jeffrey Braverman | jeffreybraverman@gmail.com 
Break In  Alyssa Lerner | alyssamlerner@gmail.com 
CC Dances the Go-Go  Erin C. Buckley | erin.buckley@aya.yale.edu 
Dance, Dance, Evolution  Jules Rosskam | julesrosskam@gmail.com 
Denise Ho - Becoming the Song  Chris Wells | cwells@kinolorber.com 
The Dick Appointment  Mike Roma | bymikeroma@gmail.com 
Dinette: Season Two  Chris Manley | chris.manley@gmail.com 
Dungarees  Abel Rubinstein | abelwilliam@me.com 
Ema  Kyle Westphal | kwestphal@musicboxfilms.com 
Go Go, Boy!  Oriana Oppice | contact@orianaoppice.com 
House of Cardin  Kyle Greenberg | kyle@circlecollective.com 
I Know Her  Fawzia Mirza | thefawziamirza@gmail.com 
Island Queen  Jenn Harris | msjennharris@hotmail.com 
Kapaemahu  Dean Hamer | deanhamer@aol.com 
Lingua Franca  festivals@luxboxfilms.com 
Making Samantha  submissions@festivalformula.com 
Matt & Dan: Pics?  Daniel Vincent Gordh | Danielvincentgordh@gmail.com 
The Name of the Son  Martina Matzkin | martinamatzkin@gmail.com 
Parade  Ronald Chase | rchase@chaseartfilm.com 
Peach  Rowandevereux@icloud.com 
Pete Can't Play Basketball  Nick Borenstein | nborenstein@gmail.com 
The Secret Gardener  Lorena Russi | lorena.russi@gmail.com 
The Shawl  Zachary Kislevitz | zachary@kislevitzfilms.com 
Shéár Avory: To Be Continued  Abram Cerda | abrampaulcerda@gmail.com  
Short Calf Muscle  trent@oakmotionpictures.com 
Stage Mother  Natalie Petozzi | natalie.petozzi@entonegroup.com 
Summerland  IFC Films | danielle.freiberg@ifcfilms.com 
Tahara  Bryan Glick | Bryan@alameda-entertainment.com 
Twilight's Kiss (Suk Suk)  Strand Releasing | nathan@strandreleasing.com 
Welcome to Chechnya  Kathy Susca | kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org 



(continued) 
 
Were You Gay in High School?  Niki Ang | wughsfilm@gmail.com 
When in Rome  Luca Padrini, Esecutiva Films | info@esecutiva.com 
Wishes  Amy Jenkins | moreinfo@amyjenkins.net 
 
 
 
   

FRAMELINE44 - AIDS 2020 FILM PROGRAM -- PRINT SOURCES 
 
Chrissy, Dead Boys Club,  
This Is Not an AIDS 
Advertisement, Voices from the 
Front, We Are Dad   Frameline Distribution | distribution@frameline.org 
Thanks to Hank  Bob Ostertag | bob.ostertag@me.com 

   
 


